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Byblos Archvist
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Character Type

Essence Points

Experience Points

 

Umani

Veteran

ATTRIBUTES QUALITIES

Strength

Player Name

Character Name

Life Points

Drama Points 20

Description

Dexterity

Constitution

SKILLS

Intelligence

Perception  

 

Iron Mind (3)

Willpower

Half-Demon: Byblos (13)  

Supernatural Sense (1)  

 

  

  

 Occult Library (3)

Nerves Of Steel (3) Powers Resistance (5)

  

  

  

  

  

DRAWBACKS

Greed (2) Humorless (1)

Talentless (2)  

  

  

  

Acrobatics

Art

Computers

Crime

Doctor

Driving

Getting Medieval

Gun Fu

Notice

Occultism

Science

Sports

Knowledge

Kung Fu

Languages

Mr. Fix-It

 

 

Hearing

Smell

USEFUL INFORMATION

Initiative Perception

Influence

 

Actions

VisionNatural AV

Occ Research

 

Total Spells

Speed

Taste

Touch

Throw Range

Lift Cap.

  

  

NOTES

  

  

 

Adequate

Decent

Good

  

  

 

Survival

Resist Fear

24-26

27-29

30-32

SUCCESS LEVELS TABLE

9-10

11-12

13-14

1

2

3

33-35

+3

4

5

6

7

10

15-16

17-20

21-23

Very Good

Excellent

Extraordinary

Mind-Boggling

8

9

Outrageous

Superheroic

+1

God-Like



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHARACTER HISTORY

 

 

 

    

Sumarian Rashundi Spanish Latin

LANGUAGES

    

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

    

 

 

POSSESSIONS CONTACTS / ALLIES ENEMIES

Ethnicity

 

 

 

 

 

Income

Property

Long Term Goals

Short Term Goals

Role Within the Group

Romantic Interests

Hair  

Height  

Weight  

Gender

Age

Eyes

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Apparent Age

Weaknesses

Strengths

Personality



Ammo
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Level QC Book Page EC Level QC Book Page EC

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

Cast Spell 14  varies   

    

COMBAT MANEUVERS

WEAPONS

 

 

Notes

 

 

 

 

Maneuver Roll Bonus Base Damage Notes

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spell Name

SPELLS

Spell Name

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

  

    

 

 

   

 

    

  

   

   

 

 

 

     

    

 

     

    

 

     

    

 

     

   

   

  

Weapon

 

  

 

  

  

  

  

Bash Slash/Stab Bullet

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bullet Type

  

ARMOR

Type Bash Slash/Stab

     

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

RangeDamage

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


