ROLEPHAYING	Life Points Drama Points Essence Points Experience Points	38 38 20 25 25	
Player Name		——— I	
	nani eteran	I	
Description By			
Beschption by			
	ATTRIBUTES	c	QUALITIES
Strength 2	Intelligence 10	Half-Demon: Byblos (13)	
Dexterity 4	Perception 5		Iron Mind (3)
Constitution 5	Willpower 4	Supernatural Sense (1)	
			_
	SKILLS		
	2 Knowledge 5		
Art	Kung Fu 2		Occult Library (3)
Computers	4 Languages 4	Nerves Of Steel (3)	Powers Resistance (5)
Crime	Mr. Fix-It		
Doctor	Notice 5		
Driving	Occultism 10		
-			
Getting Medieval	3 Science 2		
Getting Medieval Gun Fu			
Getting Medieval	3 Science 2		
Getting Medieval Gun Fu	3 Science 2		RAWBACKS
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2)	RAWBACKS Humorless (1)
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence	3 Science 2 Sports		
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative4	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2)	
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative _4 Actions _2	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2)	
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative 4 Actions 2 Speed 45 1	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2)	
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative _4 Actions _2 Speed _45 1 hrow Range _6	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2) Talentless (2)	Humorless (1)
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEF Initiative 4 Actions 2 Speed 45 1 hrow Range 6 Lift Cap. 100	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2) Talentless (2)	
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USER Initiative 4 Actions 2 Speed 45 1 hrow Range 6 Lift Cap. 100 Natural AV	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2) Talentless (2)	Humorless (1)
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative 4 Actions 2 Speed 45 1 hrow Range 6 Lift Cap. 100 Natural AV Survival 14	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2) Talentless (2)	Humorless (1)
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence Initiative _4 Actions _2 Speed _45 1 hrow Range _6 Lift Cap100 Natural AV Survival _14	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2) Talentless (2) SUCCES 9-10	Humorless (1)
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative 4 Actions 2 Speed 45 1 hrow Range 6 Lift Cap. 100 Natural AV Survival 14	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2) Talentless (2) SUCCES 9-10 11-12	Humorless (1)
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence Initiative _4 Actions _2 Speed _45 1 hrow Range _6 Lift Cap100 Natural AV Survival _14	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2) Talentless (2) SUCCES 9-10 11-12 13-14	Humorless (1) SS LEVELS TABLE 1 Adequate 2 Decent 3 Good
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence Initiative _4 Actions _2 Speed _45 1 hrow Range _6 Lift Cap100 Natural AV Survival _14	3 Science 2 Sports	<u>Greed (2)</u> <u>Talentless (2)</u> SUCCES 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16	Humorless (1) Humorless (1)
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative 4 Actions 2 Speed 45 1 hrow Range 6 Lift Cap. 100 Natural AV Survival 14	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2) Talentless (2) SUCCES 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-20	Humorless (1) Humorless (1) SS LEVELS TABLE
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative 4 Actions 2 Speed 45 1 hrow Range 6 Lift Cap. 100 Natural AV Survival 14	3 Science 2 Sports	<u>Greed (2)</u> <u>Talentless (2)</u> SUCCES 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-20 21-23	Humorless (1) Humorless (1) SE LEVELS TABLE
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative 4 Actions 2 Speed 45 1 hrow Range 6 Lift Cap. 100 Natural AV Survival 14	3 Science 2 Sports	<u>Greed (2)</u> <u>Talentless (2)</u> SUCCES 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-20 21-23 24-26	Humorless (1) Humorless (1) Hu
Getting Medieval Gun Fu Influence USEI Initiative 4 Actions 2 Speed 45 1 hrow Range 6 Lift Cap. 100 Natural AV Survival 14	3 Science 2 Sports	Greed (2) Talentless (2) SUCCES 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-20 21-23 24-26 27-29 30-32	Humorless (1) Humorless (1) Hu

		Personality			
SINTY					
the dampire slaver					
ANGGI	Role Wit	hin the Group			
POLEDIALING COMP					
ROLEPLAYING GAME					
Conder					
	Height		Apparent Age	Income	
	Veight		Ethnicity	Property	
Eyes	Hair				
POSSESSI	ons		CONTACTS / ALLIES		3
		LANGUAG	ES		
Sumarian	Rashundi		Spanish	Latin	
	c	HARACTER H	IISTORY		

Buffy							WEAPONS							
			١	Neapor	٦	Ammo		Damage 	Rai	nge		Notes		
ne dampire s														
ANG														
ROLEPHAVING	GAME	2						 						
	LEST	~						 						
				С	омв/		JVER	s						
Maneuver			Roll Bonus			Base Damage			Notes					
Cast Spell		1	4	I		varie	s_							
				l										
				I										
				l										
				l										
				l										
				l										
				l										
				l										
				I I			I							
				I			' <u> </u>							
				' 			' ا							
				' <u></u>			' 							
				. <u> </u>			· ·							
				l										
				l										
						SPELLS								
Spell Name	Level	QC	Book	Page	EC			Spell Name	Level	QC	Book	Page	EC	
						ARMOR								
Туре	Bash	Slash	/Stab	Bu	llet			Туре	Bash	Slash	/Stab	Bul	let	